Date
Course
Weather

Thursday, June 25, 2020
Spooky Brook - Blues (69.7 /121)

Sunny Warm 85

Bruce shoots well on both nines for a 66 and wins by 2 over Rick who breaks through for his first winning
day by finishing second and winning the birdie pot. Petro and Jay started their PQR with a hot 31 but faded
on the back for a 66.

Position

Name
1 Rapp
2 Newport
3 Griffith
3 Rinaldi
5 Jeffries
6 Petronchak
6 Minutello
8 Price

Gross
81
73
79
78
80
79
94
98

Equity
0

O O OO o oo

Front Back
Nine Nine
33 33
34 34
33 37
35 35
33 38
36 37
35 38
42 41

Net
66
68
70
70
71
73
73
83

Strokes
Behind

NN BN

Total
Win/Loss
$49.20
$13.00
($0.60)
($3.50)
($5.80)
($13.90)
($16.60)
($22.00)

NASSAUS

Front 9 1st
2nd

Back 9 1st
2nd

POTS

Birdies

Net Birdies
Net Eagles
Greenies
Sandys
Par3's-G
Par3's-N
Eagles

Partner & Match Play Results
Name
Petro and Jay

33

33
34

Rapp Griffith

Rapp
Newport

Newport

Rapp

Rinaldi Petronchak
Rapp Griffith
Rapp

Jeffries

Rapp Jeffries

Name

Jeffries

Jeffries

Minutello

Score
66

Petronchak Minutello

Type
PQR



