Date Thursday, June 25, 2020

Course Spooky Brook - Blues (69.7 /121)

Weather Sunny Warm 85

Bruce shoots well on both nines for a 66 and wins by 2 over Rick who breaks through for his first winning day by finishing second and winning the birdie pot. Petro and Jay started their PQR with a hot 31 but faded on the back for a 66.

Position 1	<b>Name</b> Rapp	Gross 81	<b>Equity</b> 0	Front Nine	Back Nine	Net 66	Strokes Behind	Total Win/Loss \$49.20
	Newport	73	0	34	34	68	2	\$13.00
3	Griffith	79	0	33	37	70	4	(\$0.60)
3	Rinaldi	78	0	35	35	70	4	(\$3.50)
5	Jeffries	80	0	33	38	71	5	(\$5.80)
6	Petronchak	79	0	36	37	73	7	(\$13.90)
6	Minutello	94	0	35	38	73	7	(\$16.60)
8	Price	98	0	42	41	83	17	(\$22.00)

## NASSAUS

Front 9	1st	33	Rapp	Griffith	Jeffries	
	2nd	-				
Back 9	1st	33	Rapp			
	2nd	34	Newport			
POTS						
POIS						
Birdies		2	Newport			
Net Birdies		8	Rapp			
Net Eagles		1	Rinaldi	Petronchak		
Greenies		2	Rapp	Griffith	Jeffries	Petronchak Minutello
Sandys		2	Rapp			
Par 3's - G		12	Jeffries			
Par 3's - N		11	Rapp	Jeffries	Minutello	
Eagles		0				
Destruction of Market Display						
Partner & Match Pla	ay Results					
Name			Name		Score	Туре
Petro and Jay					66	PQR